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 Date Description Type Check Number Withdrawal Deposit Balance Pending ?

05/04/2015 ADJUSTMENT - NOTICE SENT Deposit - - $75.00 $2,002.45 -

05/01/2015 THE BOEING COMPA Deposit - - $1,879.62 $1,927.45 -

04/30/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.16 - $47.83 -

04/29/2015 GOLAN TELEOCOM Non Check - $16.42 - $47.99 -

04/27/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.26 - $64.41 -

04/27/2015 BEZEQ Non Check - $26.33 - $64.67 -

04/09/2015 WPY*STANDING UP FOR RAM Non Check - $200.00 - $91.00 -

04/07/2015 PLN*PRICELINE RENTAL Deposit - - $286.00 $291.00 -

04/02/2015 WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $5,910.07 - $5.00 -

04/01/2015 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.16 - $5,915.07 -

04/01/2015 THE BOEING COMPA Deposit - - $1,879.62 $5,915.23 -

04/01/2015 GOLAN TELEOCOM Non Check - $16.04 - $4,035.61 -
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